
 
(FLORIDA) 

`NOTE:  IN THE EVENT THAT A TYPE OF WAGER IS TAKEN OUT AT THE TRACK OF ORIGIN, ALL MONIES WILL BE REFUNDED. FOR TODAY’S RACE RESULTS CALL 1-800 PIK BAJA. 
QUADRIFETA: IF THE DESIGNATED TRACK DOES NOT PRODUCE A WINNING COMBINATION PAYOFF, THE QUADRIFETA LIMIT PAYOFF WILL BE 1,500 TO 1 AND THERE WILL BE NO 
CONSOLATION PAYOFF. CHECK YOUR TICKETS AND YOUR MONEY  BEFORE LEAVING WINDOW NO CLAIMS WILL BE ACCEPTED THEREAFTER 

NOTA:  EN CASO DE CANCELARSE UN TIPO DE APUESTA EN EL HIPODROMO DE ORIGEN TODOS LOS DINEROS EN ESE TIPO DE APUESTA SERAN REEMBOLSADOS. VERIFIQUE SUS 
BOLETOS Y DINERO ANTES DE RETIRARSE DE LAS VENTANILLAS, NO SE ADMITEN RECLAMACIONES POSTERIORES. QUADRIFETA: SI EN EL HIPODROMO O GALGODROMO 
DESIGNADO NO SE PRODUJERA UN PAGO PARA LA COMBINACION GANADORA, EL LIMITE DE PAGO SERA DE 1,500 POR 1 Y NO HABRA PAGOS DE CONSOLACION. 

R00/0704                                                                                                                                                                                                                 D-CA-08 

SEXTA JANEIRO 30, 2026. 
Inicio 14:33  

1 
$19,000 FM CLM 4UP 1200M (8) 

APROX 14:33 D.D. EXATA & M.Q.  

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 1/2/3 
 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 RACETOTHEFINISH (L) 5/2 Morales P. 118 

2 JOKES UP (L) 8/5 Marin 120 

3 FAIRHOPECURLY (L) 20/1 Morales 118 

4 SLEW CROWN (L) 12/1 Feliciano 118 

5 COMMANDERS PALACE (L) 30/1 Hess 118 

6 BAND SWEETHEART (L) 12/1 Cotto, Jr. 118 

7 MT. D'ORO (L) 9/2 Gil 118 

8 THEE NEW BEGINNING (L) 5/1 Camacho 118 
 

2 
$22,500 FM CLM 4UP 1200M (8) 

APROX 15:03 D.D. EXATA & M.Q.  

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 2/3/4 

PICK FOUR 2/3/4/5 
 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 BETTER HAVE CASH (L) 20/1 Hess 118 

2 TOP POCKET PICK (L) 5/2 Marin 118 

3 COLLECTED DREAMS (L) 30/1 Trejos 118 

4 BLOODY COLORS WAVE (L) 3/1 Morales 118 

5 SOUND IT OUT (L) 7/2 Golibrzuch 118 

6 LA VECCHIA SIGNORA (L) 9/2 Fernandez 108 

7 SECURITYLIGHTNING (L) 15/1 Rodriguez 118 

8 PRINCESS VERA (L) 5/1 Camacho 118 
 

3 
$28,000 FM CLM 4UP 1634M (8) 

APROX 15:35 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 3/4/5 
PICK FOUR 3/4/5/6 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 DIVINE ROMANCE (L) 6/1 Gil 119 

2 SWEET NOLA (L) 2/1 Camacho 119 

3 FAR ABOVE (L) 30/1 Ho 119 

4 SMART STYLE (L) 20/1 Morales 119 

5 PLAY FREE BIRD (L) 10/1 Batista 119 

6 THREE RUN BOLT (L) 9/2 Marin 119 

7 ANGELAS PARTY GIRL (L) 5/2 Williams 121 

8 CASTAGNA (L) 6/1 Rodriguez 119 
 

4 
$21,500 MD CLM 3YO 1200M (10) 

APROX 16:05 D.D. EXATA & M.Q.  

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 4/5/6 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 BELLA COCO (FTL) 20/1 Martinez 119 

2 MISS SUNRISE (L) 30/1 Casique 119 

3 BEAUTRIZ (FTL) 10/1 Ho 119 

4 SECRET DESIRE  20/1 Mitchell 119 

5 R SKYLINE (FTL) 7/2 Camacho 119 

6 KIONA (FTL) 10/1 Gil 119 

7 PRINCESS FORTRESS (FTL) 10/1 Leon 119 

8 CRITICAL MAGIC (L) 2/1 Rodriguez 112 

9 ELSIE'S SMILE (FTL) 5/2 Cotto, Jr. 119 

10 DADDY'S LOVE (FTL) 20/1 Morales 119 
 

5 
$21,500 MD CLM 3YO 1600M(T) (14) 

APROX 16:35 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 5/6/7 
 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 FLIGHTTOWN (L) 15/1 Marquez 119 

2 GUAVABERRY (L) 30/1 Serpa 119 

3 CHABELITA (FTL) 10/1 Hess 119 

4 MISTRIAL WIND  7/2 Marin 119 

5 RIPPLE (L) 15/1 Meneses 119 

6 BAKERS ISLAND  20/1 Castanon 119 

7 SHIP OF FOOLS (L) 10/1 Ferrer 119 

8 GREAT ACTRESS (L) 6/1 Morales  119 

9 SHE'S THE RAGE (FTL) 3/1 Santos 119 

10 PALPITATIONS (L) 5/2 Camacho 119 

11 D DOLLY'S GIRL (L) (AE) 30/1 Boulanger 119 

12 DR. PATTEN (L) (AE) 6/1 Worrie 119 

13 MIAMI STYLE (L) (AE) 2/1 Marin  119 

14 MEMORY OF MY LIFE (L) (AE) 20/1 Morales 119 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

6 
$18,500 CLM 4UP 1400M (13) 

APROX 17:05 D.D. EXATA & M.Q.  

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 6/7/8 

PICK FOUR 6/7/8/9 
 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 DAVID'S SONGS (L) 8/1 Morales 122 

2 COALMINER'S KITTEN (L) 3/1 Camacho 120 

3 VERRAZANOINTHESKY (L) 30/1 Quinonez 120 

4 WHITING FIELD (L) 12/1 Gonzalez 113 

5 BATI KING (L) 7/2 Marin 120 

6 FEELTHEBEAT (L) 15/1 Serpa 120 

7 WILLTORUN (L) 4/1 Leon 120 

8 SILENT AND VIOLENT (L) 20/1 Herman 110 

9 FLOAT ON (L) 6/1 Jimenez 120 

10 RUSSIAN HAMMER (L) 10/1 Batista 120 

11 HAY MOON (L) 30/1 Lara 110 

12 BLACK CANDY (L) 30/1 Worrie 120 

13 AZURE SKY (L) (AE) 30/1 Rodriguez 120 
 

7 
$23,800 CLM 4UP 1600M(T) (11) 

APROX 17:35 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 7/8/9 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 MAGIC HEART (L) 3/1 Meneses 119 

2 FERAL'S JOY (L) 15/1 Worrie 119 

3 CHAZ THE CHIEF (L) 12/1 Ho 119 

4 SPECIALAGENTJONSON (L) 3/1 Camacho 119 

5 OUTTAWATERBURY (L) 6/1 Santos 119 

6 SIX FORTYFIVE (L) 5/2 Leon 123 

7 LATIN FORCE (L) 20/1 Casique 119 

8 BEST CHANCE YET (L) 30/1 Saez 119 

9 OVERHAUL (L) 30/1 Hess 119 

10 ZAPATA (IRE) (L) 8/1 Spieth 119 

11 JOE FROM KIEV (L) (AE) 10/1 Morales 119 
 

8 
$55,500 FM ALW CLM 4UP 1636M  

APROX 18:05 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. (10)  
TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 MY CAJUN LADY (L) 15/1 Martinez 119 

2 C C GIRL (L) 20/1 Marquez 123 

3 MISS CLASSIFIED (L) 12/1 Feliciano 119 

4 PRAYED FOR GIRL  30/1 Mitchell 119 

5 NAUGHTY FAVORS (L) 10/1 Rodriguez 119 

6 WITS AND WAGERS (L) 5/1 Centeno 119 

7 SNOWYTE (L) 6/5 Leon 119 

8 TORTUGA ISLAND (L) 4/1 Camacho 119 

9 KUKU (L) 20/1 Montanez 119 

10 MILA JUNES (L) 8/1 Ho 119 
 

9 
$55,500 MD 4UP 1700M(T) (10) 

APROX 18:40 EXATA & M.Q.  

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 POSITIVE ENERGY (L) 15/1 Meneses 122 

2 FLAMEFIRE (L) 30/1 Morales 122 

3 JOBU (L) 15/1 Gil 122 

4 UP FOR AN OSCAR (L) 2/1 Camacho 122 

5 RUNAWAY ROCKET (FTL) 6/1 Centeno 122 

6 HAPPY MOMENTS  30/1 Mitchell 122 

7 PACIFIC STANDARD (L) 6/1 Williams 122 

8 THREE PERCENT (L) 9/2 Leon 122 

9 MORTAL LOCK (L) 4/1 Gallardo 122 

10 DOC BOVIE (L) 8/1 Marin 122 
 

(AE) ALSO ELIGIBLE  (D.D.) DAILY DOUBLE 
 

(L) LASIX   (FTL) FIRST TIME LASIX. 

 

(CLM) CLAIMING  (ALW) ALLOWANCE 
 

(ABT) ABOUT   (ID) INNER DIRT. 
 

 

 
 


